Satellite Cemeteries

Fees and charges effective from 1 July 2023



Exclusive Right of Burial Purchase - Ashes	Including GST
Standard Ash Lawn	
Helensville Cemetery	\$721.00
Franklin Cemeteries	\$721.00
Helensville Cemetery	\$721.00
Kaipara Flats Cemetery	\$721.00
Kaukapakapa Cemetery	\$721.00
Papakura Central Cemetery	\$721.00
Papakura South Cemetery	\$721.00
Puhoi Cemetery	\$721.00
Tapora Cemetery	\$721.00
Te Kapa Cemetery	\$721.00
Waiheke Cemetery	\$721.00
Wainui Cemetery	\$721.00
Warkworth Cemetery	\$721.00
Wellsford Cemetery	\$721.00
Ash wall	
Wainui Cemetery	\$721.00
Ash path	
Waiuku Cemetery	\$721.00
Columbarium niche (2 small sets of ashes)	·
Howick Cemetery	\$286.00
Memorial garden	
Franklin Cemeteries	\$1,485.00
Papakura club wall admin fee	
Papakura South Cemetery	\$66.00
Ash gardens (2 sets of ashes)	·
Papakura South Cemetery – Ash gardens A, B, C	\$1,485.00
Waiuku Cemetery - Ash gardens A & B	\$1,485.00
Memorial ash gardens	
Waikaraka Cemetery	\$1,485.00
Family Octagon	
Waiuku Cemetery	\$4,100.00
Returned Services Area	
Ash	\$0.00
Ash Interment Fees	
Ash Burial Fees	
Neonatal/baby ash burial	\$175.00
Ash burial	\$371.00
Ash wall interment	\$345.00
Ash wall re-open	\$345.00
Scattering	\$64.00
Additional Ash Burial Fees	φοσο
Weekend Ash Burial	\$127.00
Disinterment	,
Ashes	\$371.00
Exclusive Right of Burial Purchase – Body	
Body Burial Areas – Adult	
Franklin Cemeteries	\$2,900.00
Helensville Cemetery	\$2,900.00
Hoteo North Cemetery	\$2,900.00
Kaipara Flats Cemetery	\$2,900.00
naipara riais Cemetery	32,300.00

	40.000.00
Kaukapakapa Cemetery	\$2,900.00
Papakura Central Cemetery	\$2,900.00
Papakura South Cemetery	\$2,900.00
Puhoi Cemetery	\$2,900.00
Swanson Cemetery	\$2,900.00
Tapora Cemetery	\$2,900.00
Te Kapa Cemetery	\$2,900.00
Waiheke Cemetery	\$2,900.00
Wainui Cemetery	\$2,900.00
Wellsford Cemetery	\$2,900.00
Body Burial Areas – Babies and Children	
Neonatal/baby up to 1 year	
Franklin Cemeteries	\$495.00
Papakura Central Cemetery	\$495.00
Papakura South Cemetery	\$495.00
Waikaraka Cemetery	\$495.00
Children 1-12 years	
Franklin Cemeteries	\$1,210.00
Papakura South Cemetery	\$1,210.00
Waikaraka Cemetery	\$1,210.00
Returned Services Area	
Body	\$0.00
Body Burial Fees	
Adult	
Single depth or reopen	\$1,802.00
Double depth	\$1,908.00
Babies and Children	
Neonatal and baby up to 1 year	\$318.00
Children 1-12	\$795.00
Additional Body Burial Fees	
Arrival 30 minutes after booked time	\$117.00
Commencing after 3.30pm	\$530.00
Weekend Ash Burial (assisted)	\$127.00
Additional burial fee for larger plot	\$329.00
Private Mausoleum Burial (Waikaraka)	\$382.00
Public Holiday Burial	\$1,060.00
Weekend Burial	\$413.00
Same day cancellation	\$191.00
Disinterment	
Body - Adult	\$5,300.00
Body - Child	\$3,180.00
Administration Fees	+ 0,120.00
Monumental permits	\$164.00
Burial rights transfer	\$42.00
Burial rights transfer (historic)	\$127.00
Surrender burial rights	\$127.00
Surrender burial rights (historic)	\$170.00
Burial rights certificate (hard copy)	\$170.00
Danial rights certificate (flara copy)	\$0.00
Burial rights certificate (digital)	
Burial rights certificate (digital) Admin fee (additional hours)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Admin fee (additional hours)	\$48.00
Admin fee (additional hours) Heritage Services	\$48.00
Admin fee (additional hours)	

^{*}Time payment facility is not available for all sites.